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6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P1000 0900200000 22,900,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P5000 0900200012 V 30,000.00 mi) a 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P5200 ''•'..0900200013 30,000.00 mn.2 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P6500 0900200014 30,000.00 mm 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P6000 '0900200015 30,000,00 mr\A 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P7300 0900200016 30,000.00 mi)5 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P1200 .0900200017 ; ; 30,000.00 mn.e 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P1900 0900200018 30,000.00 mm 

+ 6111500 ; 0900249001709010 5000 P7000 0900200019 30,000.00 mi).8 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000. P4100 0900200020 30,000.00 mr\.9 

+ 6111500 ; 0900249001709010 5000 P4000 ; 0900200021 30,000.00 mnAO 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P3000 .0900200022 ; 30,000.00 mnA\ 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P3400 0900200023 , 30,000.00 mnA2 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P2000 0900200024 30,000.00 asin.13 

-1- 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P8400 0900200025 30,000.00 a a a l 4 . 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P8300 0900200026 30,000.00 dfio.15 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P9000 0900200027 30,000.00 mnA6 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P1100 ' 0900200028 . : 275.000.00 

+ 611.1500 0900249001709010 5000 P1200 0900200029 375,000.00 UUVTUI 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P1300 0900200030 275,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P1400 0900200031 295,000.00 wiKtifiifilgosoi 

+ . 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P1500 . 0900200032 275,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 PI 600 0900200033 A 285,000.00 iwul 

: 4 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P1700 0900200034 275,000.00 

+ 6111500 Q900249001709010 5000 P1800 0900200035 - 275,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P1900 : 0900200036 285,000.00 
» 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P2000 0900200037 385,000.00 vf)vH 
4 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P2100 ..;': 0900200038; 275,000.00 

4 6111500 - 0900249001709010 5000 P2200 0900200039 275,000.00 

; 4 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P2300 0900200040 275,000.00 
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X 6111500 00009(1000170001 0 
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6111500 000093.0001700010 u"uu6styuu 1t uyuiu 6000 
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v/uUtt.UUu'TJ . •265,000.00 1jei«51i7fin 

4- 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P7700 
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0900700044 
U7UUZUUUtT7 

275,000.00 
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000093QOO1700010 
uyuuzM-yuui (uyuiu 

6000 DUUU Dili AA 
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6000 juuu r JPUU 00007000^0 u y u u xu u KJDV 275 000 00 
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uyuu/oyuu1/uyuiu 

600O 3UUU D16AA ; 295 000 00 

6111600 Oil I D W 
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4- 6111600 Oil I JUU A0AA13OAA17AOA1A 
uyuuziyuui /uyuiu 
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uyuuziyuui/uyuiu 

6000 2UUU D6AOA 
rPUUU 
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x 6111600 U i i I JUU AQAA93QOA17A0O1O 
uyuuzoyuui/uyuiu 

6000 JUUU D61 AO rpiUU OQ007000AR -
U7UU£,UUU07 
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+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P5500 OAAA AAOA 6 A 
0900200069 

OQ6 AAA AA 

4- 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P5600 : 0900200070 n7t; AAA AA 
2 /5,000.00 

4- 6111GAA Oil IOUU nnnnn/innni 700011\ 
0900249001709010 

5000 P5700 0900200071 one AAA AA 
zyp,uuu.uu 

X 6111600 Oil1 JUU O0AA93 AAA 1 *7AOA 1 A 
uyuuzyyuui/uyuiu 
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uyuuzuuu/Z : 
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4* 6111500 0900249001709n10 uyuvznyuu i f uyuiu 6000 P6000 rOUUU nonn2nnn76 uyuuzuuu/u 285 000 00 un rfti jj#n 

+ . 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 '. P6100 0900200074 275,000.00 

4- 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P6200 • 0900200075 285,000.00 



4 

1* 
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+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P6300 0900200076 .475,000.00 .ffnn ' 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P6400 . 0900200077 275,000.00 alum 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P6500 0900200078 275,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P6600 0900200079 ; 285,000.00 mm 

+ . 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P6700 0900200080 285,000.00 

6111500 0900249001709010 
\y y \y iy > y \y w .A. * \-j y */ K \ J 

5000 P7000 0900200081 ; 275,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P7100 0900200082 a 285,000.00 fTWUtll 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P7200 0900200083 . ,275,000.00 ^"HIIWul 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P7300 0900200084 275,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P7400 0900200085 265,000.00 aummm 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P7500 : 0900200086 265,000.00 akjviia-sfTsnu 

\ + 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P7600 '0900200087 { : ; 275,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 .5000 P7700 0900200088 275,000.00 tJ^sBTUfllmis 

6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P8000 0900200089 . 328,300.00 wjrilsi'jjj'n's 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P8100 : 0900200090 ' : 275,000.00 niso 

+ 61-11500 0900249001709010 5000 P8200 0900200091 ; 275,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000. P8300 0900200092. ; 265,000.00 mow 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P8400 0900200093 295,000.00 

+ 6111500 : 0900249001709010 5000 P8500 0900200094 : 265,000.00 •5B140-3 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P8600 0900200095 ; 275,000.00 mm 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P9000 .0900200096 295,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P9100 0900200097 275,000.00 ma 

+ 6111500 - 0900249001709010 5000 P9200 0900200098 275,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P9300 0900200099 335,000.00 Wirj-3 

6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P9400 0900200100 : 285,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P9500 0900200101 275,000.00 EJS01 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P9600 , , 0900200102 285,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900249001709010 5000 P3800 0900200103 275,000.00 

ivfanarmmifin 09002XXXX99999 

XXXX neytfawuwiJsmwsisMihtw'iu 
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+ 6111500 0900217017709001 5000 P4100 0900200020 . 200,000.00 - aan.9 

+ 6111500 0900217017709001 5000 P4000 0900200021 450,000.00 aaaio 

+ 6111500 0900217017709001 5000 P3000 0900200022 200,000.00 a a a i i 

+ 6111500 0900217017709001 5000 P3400 0900200023 200,000,00 aaai2 

+ 6111500 0900217017709001 5000 P2000 0900200024 450,000.00 aao.13 

+ 6111500 0900217017709001 5000 P8400 0900200025 200,000.00 aa/i.14 

+ 6111500 0900217017709001 5000 P8300 0900200026 200,000.00 aa/i.15 

+ 6111500 0900217017709001 5000 P9000 . 0900200027 450,000.00 aan.16 

nwnaniiuvian 09002XXXX99999 

xxxx flaiMamnwa^Baswhimu 
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- 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 . P1000 0900200000 10,200,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P5000 0900200012 400,000.00 aan.i 

6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P5200 0900200013 400,000.00 a-<m2 

6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P6500 0900200014 400,000.00 aan.3 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P6000 0900200015 L 400,000.00 aan.4 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P7300 0900200016 400,000.00 ami.5' 

' • • + • 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P1200 0900200017 . 400,000.00 aan.6 

6111500. 0900243007709004 5000 P1900 0900200018 400,000.00 nmJ 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P7000 0900200019 400,000.00 aao.8 

+ 6111500. 0900243007709004 5000. P4100 0900200020 400,000.00 mn.9 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 R4000 0900200021 400,000.00 aaaio 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P3000 0900200022 400,000.00 aan.il 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P3400 0900200023 400,000.00 siaai2 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P2000 0900200024 400,000.00 aaal3 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P8400 0900200025 400,000.00 aaai4. 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P8300 0900200026 400,000.00 aaal5 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P9000 0900200027 400,000.00 aaai6 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 PI 100 0900200028 50,000.00 ajjvmJnrm 

+ 6111500 . 0900243007709004 5000 PI 200 •". 0900200029 50,000.00 "UWU1 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P1300 0900200030 50,000.00 ilmjsiu 

+ 6111500 . 0900243007709004 5000 P1400 0900200031 50,000.00 wiKWiifliaqsm 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P1500 0900200032 50,000.00 awia-3 

+ ' 6111500 0900243007709004 5000̂  P1600 0900200033 '50,000.00 

+ 611.1500 0900243007709004 5000 PI 700 0900200034 50,000.00 
4 

+ 6111500 . 0900243007709004 5000 P1800 0900200035 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 PI 900 0900200036 50,000.00 aisvi 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P2000 ' 0900200037 . 50,000.00 m\fi 

6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P2100 . 0900200038 50,000.00 18084 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P2200 0900200039 50,000.00 to to 
WHUI 

4 

http://aan.il
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+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P2300 0900200040 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P2400 0900200041 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000' P2500 : 0900200042 50,000.00 i l n f u o l 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P2600 0900200043 50,000.00 umtnun 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P2700 0900200044 50,000.00 assurn 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P3000 0900200045 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P3100 0900200046 50,000.00 tniua 

+ 611,1500 0900243007709004 5000 P3200 0900200047 50,000.00 aiuvn 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P3300 0900200048 50,000.00 alasirra 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P3400 0900200049 50,000.00 tjuaiTtraiu 

- ( - 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P3500 0900200050 50,000.00 alas? 
, — 

+ 
6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P3600 0900200051 50,000.00 •Sam) 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P3700 0900200052 50,000.00 aivnawiiy 

6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P3900 0900200053 50,000.00 wuaivnaVi 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P4000 0900200054 50,000.00 •aamiritj 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P4100 0900200055 50,000.00 8R?51tJ 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P4200 0900200056 50,000.00 ma 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P4300 0900200057 50,000.00 vruawio 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P4400 0900200058 50,000.00 avnaisnuj 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P4500 0900200059 50,000.00 latiifm 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P4600 0900200060 50,000.00 mvfliuq 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P4700 0900200061 50,000.00 ananas 

6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P4800 0900200062 50,000.00 

•f 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P4900 . 0900200063 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P5000 0900200064 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P5100 0900200065 50,000.00 onvju 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P5200 0900200066 50,000.00 anJn 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P5300 0900200067 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P5400 0900200068 50,000.00 mi 
+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P5500 0900200069 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P5600 0900200070 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P5700 0900200071 50,000.00 l l w i l f l 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P5800 0900200072 50,000.00 tuisawau 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 R6000 0900200073 . 50,000.00 u m a n i f l 
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+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P6100 0900200074 50,000.00 

•1- 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P6200 0900200075 50,000.00 niuwiwa? 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P6300 0900200076 50,000.00 am 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P6400 0900200077 50,000.00 *S5
> 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P6500 0900200078 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P6600 0900200079 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P6700 0900200080 50,000.00 IWlUlfU 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P7000 0900200081-, 50,000.00 •ntiul 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P7100 0900200082 50,000.00 rntywul 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P7200 0900200083 50,000.00 qmmws 

+ 
, — 

6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P7300 0900200084 50,000.00 umtlsn 
0* 

6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P7400 0900200085 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P7500 0900200086 50,000.00 

+ 6111.500 0900243007709004 5000 P7600 0900200087 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P7700 0900200088 50,000.00 ihsaiummm 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P8000 0900200089 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P8100 0900200090 50,000.00 3 Jl eX
 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P8200 0900200091 50,000.00 W W 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P8300 0900200092 50,000.00 mm 
V 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P8400 0900200093 50,000.00 aiTOfllBlfl 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P8500 0900200094 50,000.00 isua-3 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P8600 0900200095 50,000.00 
4 

6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P9000 0900200096 50,000.00 a<roao 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P9100 0900200097 50,000.00 ma 
4t 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P9200 0900200098 50,000.00 W1-3 

+ ' 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P9300 0900200099 50,000.00 WVISM 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P9400 0900200100 50,000.00 {faaiu 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P9500 0900200101 50,000.00 tizai 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P9600 0900200102 50,000.00 unsna 

+ 6111500 0900243007709004 5000 P3800 0900200103 50,000.00 

stfarhrmuvian 09002XXXX99999 

xxxx naTHawnwas^ueiasYruoEi-nti 
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lanfmiunuviiuatm 6100001434 
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6111500. :0900249001709014 5000 P1000 0900200000 . . 200,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900249001709014 5000 P5000 0900200064 25,000.00 s,
 St
 

tu
 

+ .6111500 0900249001709014 5000 P5100 . 0900200065 25,000.00 waaxhwu 

+ 6111500: 0900249001709014 5000 P7300 .0900200084 . • 25,000.00 waa.'UfiiiJsjj 
to 

+ 6111500 0900249001709014 5000 P6300 0900200076 : 25,000.00 vtaD.am 

+ 6111500 0900249001709014 5000 P4700 0900200061 Y 25,000.00 

6111500 0900249001709014 5000 P3700 •0900200052 25,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900249001709014 5000 P3300 0900200048 25,000.00 was.ma t i r o 

+ 6111500 0900249001709014 5000 P9100 :0900200097 ; 25,000.00 

iwanarniuMan 09002XXXX99999 

XXXX Reiwafjuwua^upisKwiiitJinij 
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wnoanaau 
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6111500 

0900243015709002 5000 r\ A AAA 
P1000 

AAAAAAAAAA 
0900200000 

1 1CA AAA A A 
1,350,000.00 

+ A 4 A 4 CAA 
6111500 

0900243015709002 5000 P5000 AAAAi (*AAA / A 
0900200064 

1JU.UUU.UU 

Oil UUU AGAAO/liAl C 7 A Q A A O 

uyuuz'iju i5( uyuuz 
JUUU nri A A PJIUU UyuUZUUUOJ t in 000 0 0 ft 

+ 6111500 0900243015709002 5000 P5200 0900200066 150,000.00 E?1lJH 

6111500 0900243015709002 5000 P5400 0900200068 \ 150,000.00 mi 
+ 6111500 0900243015709002 5000 P5500 0900200069 150,000.00 UTU 

+ 6111500 0900243015709002 5000 P5600 0900200070 : 150,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900243015709002 5000 P5700 0900200071 150,000.00 if o w n 

•t- 6111500 0900243015709002 5000 : P5800 0900200072 : 150,000.00 luioawon 

+ 6111500 0900243015709002 5000 P6300: • .0900200076 150,000.00 win 

swananisnwan 09002XXXX99999 

XXXX waivfawuwja^waswmeHTu 
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lansmuutj 6 
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6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P1000 0900200000 4,600,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P5000 0900200012 100,000.00 000.1 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P5200 0900200013 100,000.00 mr\2 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 •5000 P6500 0900200014 100,000.00 000.3 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P6000 0900200015 100,000.00 000.4 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P7300 ' 0900200016 : 100,000.00 000.5 

• 

6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P1200 0900200017 : 100,000.00 000.6 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P1900 0900200018 100,000.00 000.7 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P4000 0900200021 100,000.00 000.10 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P3000 0900200022 100,000.00 0 0 0 . 1 1 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P3400 0900200023 100,000.00 000.12 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P2000 0900200024 100,000.00 000 .13 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P8300 0900200026 100,000.00 000 .15 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P9000 0900200027 100,000.00 000.16 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P1100 0900200028 50,000.00 aovmJnrm 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P1200 0900200029 200,000.00 •UUYItp 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P1400 0900200031 200,000.00 wistiflimaqsoi 

6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P1500 0900200032 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P1700 0900200034 50,000.00 04WU1 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P2000 0900200037 200,000.00 TO\JI 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P2200 0900200039 50,000.00 auviiji 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P2500 0900200042 • 50,000.00 tJnauui 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P2700 0900200044 50,000.00 0isufh 

+ 6111500 
i 

0900246016709001 5000 P3000 0900200045 50,000.00 ufrmuam 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P3100 0900200046 50,000.00 tot to «• 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P3300 ^0900200048 50,000.00 pil0«tn« 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P3400 0900200049 50,000.00 fjuainnsiC! 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P3600 0900200051 50,000.00 ffJOJJ 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P3700 • 0900200052 50,000.00 aiinawlqj 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P3900 0900200053 50,000.00 viua-itfiaio 
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+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P4000 0900200054 50,000.00 uouurvu 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P4200 0900200056 50,000.00 me 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P4300 0900200057 50,000.00 mmmu 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P4400 0900200058 50,000.00 

6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P4500 0900200059 50,000.00 feeiBw 

+ .6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P4600 0900200060 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P4800 0900200062 50,000.00 •URIWWJ 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P5000 0900200064 50,000.00 ifeitvfii 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P5200 0900200066 200,000.00 aiiJn 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P5300 0900200067- 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P5400 0900200068 50,000.00 nwi ; 

6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P5500 0900200069 50,000.00 linn 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 . 5000 P5700 0900200071 . 50,000.00 i f e w e 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P6000 0900200073 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P6100 0900200074 50,000.00 avfedin 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P6200 0900200075 50,000.00 muwiOTi 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P6300 0900200076 200,000.00 win 

6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P6400 0900200077 50,000.00 flVuvfe 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P6500 . 0900200078 50,000.00 iliiiulan 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P6600 0900200079 50,000.00 mm 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P72G0 0900200083 50,000,00 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P7300 0900200084 50,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P7700 0900200088 50,000.00 tlisaiufllmiB 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P8200 0900200091 : 50.000.00 W W 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P8400 0900200093 . 50,000.00 wu/pQiu 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P8500 0900200094 ' 50,000.00 1STJ81 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P9000 0900200096 50,000.00 a « a i 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P9300 0900200099 50,000.00 WVISM 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P9400 0900200100 100,000.00 •dswiu 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P9500 0900200101 100,000.00 e»ai 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P9600 0900200102 100,000.00 U113110 

+ 6111500 0900246016709001 5000 P3800 • 0900200103 50,000.00 
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6111500 0900247008709001 5000 P1000 0900200000 937,500.00 

•f 6111500 0900247008709001 . 5000 P5000 0900200012 62,500.00 00/1.1 

+ 6111500 0900247008709001 5000' P5200 0900200013 62,500.00 00/1.2 

+ 6111500 0900247008709001 5000 P6500 : ,0900200014 62,500.00 00/1.3 

+ 6111500 0900247008709001 5000 P6000 0900200015 62,500.00 00/1.4 

+ 6111500 0900247008709001 5000 P7300 0900200016 62,500.00 00/1.5 

1 + 6111500 0900247008709001 5000 PI 200 0900200017 62,500.00 00/1.6 

+ 6111500 0900247008709001 5000 P1900 0900200018 62,500.00 00/1.7 

+ 6111500 0900247008709001 5000 P7000 0900200019 62,500.00 00/1.8 

+ 6111500 0900247008709001 5000 P4100 0900200020 62,500.00 00/1.9 

+ 6111500 0900247008709001 5000 P4000 0900200021 62,500.00 00/1.10 . 

+ 6111500 0900247008709001 5000 P3000 0900200022 62,500.00 00/1.11 

+ 6111500 0900247008709001 5000 P3400 0900200023 62,500.00 00/1.12 

+ 6111500 0900247008709001 5000 P2000 0900200024 62,500.00 00/1.13 

+ 6111500 0900247008709001 5000 P8400 0900200025 62,500.00 00/1.14 

+ 6111500 0900247008709001 5000 P9O00 0900200027 62,500.00 00/1.16 

?M0nan??«Man 09002XXXX99999 

XXXX SaitfawuwuB^iwiaswthewu 
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6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P1000 0900200000 7,000,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P1500 .0900200032 80,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 PI 600 0900200033 80,000.00 Ji
t 

+ 6111500 . 0900247013709003 5000 P1800 0900200035 80,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 PI 900 0900200036 100,000.00 01S1J1 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 
to y to to *At ~ * to A —J t \r y V V ~> 

5000 P2000 0900200037 150,000.00 J 

nam 
+ 6111500 0900247013709003 

to y to to A * • * \J *- *mS t v/ y to to to 

5000 P2100 0900200038 
to y to to to to v to to 

240,000.00. 1SHJ3-1 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P2200 0900200039 .' 100,000.00 J "M 

nuwui 
+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P2300 0900200040 100,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P2400 0900200041 100,000.00 ai!lf<HVIT) 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 
\y y u v * i i i ~ t to A to i \y y toto*y 

5000 P2500 0900200042 
\y y to \y *AA\J V \y « *— 

100,000.00 vlnaum 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P2600 0900200043 100,000.00 t * I I d W ( t o l l 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P2700 0900200044 100,000.00 aiijurh 
h i • v M I 1 * 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P3000 0900200045 100,000.00 1 J<?1 *5*51*913111 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P3100 0900200046 150,000.00 mtty € 
% f * R r i i c i 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P3200 0900200047 100,000.00 *» r 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P3300 0900200048 100,000.00 > 1 J H * * i t to 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 
w y \s\yc*~t I to 1 to i to z U v J 

5000 P3400 0900200049 100,000.00 auanim-m 
4 

6111500 nonnid7ni 57nonfii 
V 7 U U i 4 l u t j l U / U U J 

r JJUU uyuuzuuuju 100 000 00 
i v v f \sto Wv to to 

eiflo? 

.J. 6111500 uyuu / . 4 luxDi uyuuj 5Afif> 
J U U U 

rJOUU uyuuzuuuj i 80 000 00 
U U ) V / U w * w W 

•Semi 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P3700 0900200052 80,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P3900 - 0900200053 80,000.00 vruaimaifi 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P4000 0900200054 240,000.00 nauuriu 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P4100 0900200055 120,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P4200 0900200056 100,000.00 me 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P4300 0900200057 100,000.00 vrue-ima 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P4400 0900200058 : 100,000.00 uvnaufnu 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P4500 0900200059 100,000.00 laetaw 
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+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P4600 0900200060 100,000.00 niwi^us 

6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P4700 0900200061. 240,000.00 sinm/fii 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P4800 0900200062 100,000.00 liflllWJJ 

+ . 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P4900 0900200063 80,000.00 jjnwnvni 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P5000 0900200064 80,000.00 

+ : 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P5100 0900200065 80,000.00 sfnvjtt 

1 — 
6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P5200 0900200066 240,000.00 sntln 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P5300 ,0900200067 80,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P5400 0900200068 80,000.00 mi 
+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 ' P5500 0900200069 80,000.00 lint/ 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P5600 0900200070 80,000.00 wnm 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P5700 0900200071 150,000,00 i f e w e 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P5800 0900200072 80,000.00 luiria/aau 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P6000 0900200073 100,000.00 l i H i a W R 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P6100 0900200074 80,000.00 ^vfesiu 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P6200 0900200075 80,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P6300 0900200076 80,000.00 win 

1 — 
6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P6400 0900200077 80,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P6500 0900200078 80,000.00 wwaiTan 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P6600 0900200079 150,000.00 Mm 
+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P6700 0900200080 80,000.00 IWBItJItU 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P7000 0900200081 ' 100,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P7100 0900200082 80,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P7300 0900200084 100,000.00 ** 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P7500 0900200086 • 80,000.00 

+ 6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P7700 0900200088 100,000.00 vlicaTumnua 

6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P8100 0900200090 80,000.00 niiid 

+ •6111500 0900247013709003 5000 P8300 0900200092 100,000.00 mnw 
V 
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